Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
DUOLINE OILOUT
Disposable Oil Adsorbent Filter Bags
DuoLine OilOut filter bags have been
designed to provide effective oil
adsorbing capacity in a wide range
of applications using a variety of

that the bag should be used with caution at elevated temperatures.
Dimensional Data
Ordering Guide
Bag Size
Length
(mm)
Ring
Diameter
(mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Surface
Area (m²)
HO Flow Rate
(m³/hr)*1
PA Flow Rate
(m³/hr)*1
1M (P3) 200 108 1.8 0.068 1.5 N/A
2M (P4) 355 108 3.2 0.120 3 N/A
1G (P1) 420 178 10.0 0.235 6 2
2G (P2) 810 178 20.0 0.453 12 4
*1 The flow rates quoted are our maximum recommended values for each bag type based on water, or liquid of a similar viscosity at ambient
temperature. For advice on the filtration of liquids with greater viscosities please contact our sales office.
19HO 025 - 2 G T E P
Media
Micron
Rating
Length Ring Type Option 1 Option 2 Branding Option 3
19HO - Oil Adsorbent PP
             Meltblown
19PA - Oil Adsorbent PP
            Combination
001 - 1µm
005 - 5
010 - 10
025 - 25
050 - 50
(PA Only)
1 - Single
2 - Double
M - 4.25”
G - 7.00”
L - Zinc Plated Ring + Loops
T - St.St Ring + loops
Y - Polypropylene Moulded
      Sealing Flange
E - Standard
       (Silicone Free)
Other special options are
available on request
P - Plain B - Individually
      Bagged
All bags are available with an optional nylon monofilament outer support scrim - please refer to the Sales Office.